Race Date
October 03, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

1 1 2098
2 2 2033
3 3 2029
4 4 2037
5 5 2389
6 6 1902
7 7 2087
8 8 1428
9 9 1917
10 10 1001
11 11 1751
12 12 1192
13 13 1741
14 14 2094
15 15 2248
16 16 1033
17 17 1905
18 18 1757
19 19 2399
20 20 1026
21 21 1435
22 22 1456
23 23 1112
24 24 2550
25 (<5) 1664
26 25 1919
27 26 2394
28 27 1743
29 28 2531
30 29 1019
31 30 1903
32 31 1215
33 32 2036
34 33 2381
35 34 1883
36 35 2255
37 36 1914
38 (>7) 1906
39 (>7) 1882
40 37 2215
41 38 1119
42 (>7) 2028
43 39 1466
44 (>7) 1870
45 40 1007
46 41 1465

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

Natalie Walsh
Claire Bruce
Alexa Betjemann
Gracie Cheatham
Ivonne Malagon
Mary McGrall
Julia O'Dekirk
Aaliyah Collier
Kate Scrima
Josie Adams
Kaylee Ratcliff
Allison Calek
Olivia Kics
Shirley Sallas
Katie Kingsbury
Julia Pelech
Morgan Olefsky
Nina Shanahan
Nicole Sobkowiak
Carla Maclas
Rebecca Gathof
Ava Powell
Victoria Miller
Jocelyn Triscik
Elizabeth Williams

Indya Smith-Johnson

Holly Roehrborn
Alexis Marti
Madeline Monaco
Erin Golden
Emilie Mineo
Michelle Kurcina
Jessica Chao
Raquel Flores
Emily Gu

Raegan Oliver
Rachel Schlesinger
Sara Olefsky
Maddie Gresham
Alexis Alleman
Lindsay Pluister
Sophie Benmore
Haley Yeager

Erin Daugherty
Rebekah Cepolski
Susan Whelton

Overall Finish List

Girls
JV Girls

Team

Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Palatine
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Batavia

Minooka

Downers Grove South

Minooka
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Batavia
Naperville Central
Minooka

Palatine

Batavia

Glenbard West
Glenbard West

Downers Grove North
Wheaton Warrenville

Metea Valley High
Naperville Central
Palatine
Minooka

Wheaton Warrenville

Batavia
Naperville Central

Downers Grove South

Naperville North
Palatine
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley

Downers Grove North

Naperville North
Glenbard West
Naperville Central
Batavia

Glenbard West

1

Grade

Time Pace
19:41.6 6:34/M
20:04.5 6:41/M
20:04.6 6:41/M
20:14.9 6:45/M
20:25.6  6:48/M
20:29.4  6:50/M
20:32.6  6:51/M
20:34.0 6:551/M
20:34.8 6:51/M
20:34.8 6:51/M
20:37.5 6:52/M
20:37.7 6:52/M
20:41.3 6:54/M
20:43.9 6:54/M
20:46.5 6:55/M
20:47.6  6:56/M
20:48.2  6:56/M
20:53.5 6:58/M
20:55.0 6:58/M
20:55.9 6:58/M
21:01.8  7:00/M
21:05.1  7:02/M
21:10.2  7:03/M
21:11.1  7:04/M
21:16.6  7:05/M
21:17.3  7:06/M
21:185  7:06/M
21:22.1  7:07/M
21:24.3  7:08/M
21:30.7 7:10/M
21:32.4  7:11/M
21:34.9 7:11/M
21:35.4  7:12/M
21:35.6  7:12/M
21:45.8 7:15/M
21:48.0 7:16/M
21:49.1 7:16/M
21:57.9 7:19/M
21:59.4  7:20/M
22:01.7 7:20/M
22:.07.6 7:22/M
22:07.7 7:22/M
22:11.1  7:24/M
22:145  7:25/M
22:19.0 7:26/M
22:21.3 7:27/M

10/03/2018 07:23:10



Race Date

October 03, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Name

47 (>7)
48 42
49 43
50 44
51 45
52 46
53 47
54 (<5)
55 48
56 49
57 (<5)
58 (>7)
59 50
60 (>7)
61 (>7)
62 51
63 (>7)
64 52
65 53
66 54
67 55
68 (>7)
69 56
70 57
71 58
72 (37
73 59
74 60
7 (7
76 61
7 C7)
78 62
79 63
80 (>7)
81 (>7)
82 64
83 (>7)
84 65
85 (>7)
86 (>7)
87 (37
88 (>7)
89 (>7)
0 (=7
91 66
92 (>7)

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

1878
2401
2549
1750
1020
2253
1205
2604
1018
1444
1662
1005
1114
1926
1014
1108
1002
1104
1738
2527
1441
1426
2551
1228
1345
2032
1202
2259
1425
2384
1044
2546
1116
1904
1442
2269
2071
1087
1109
1907
1110
1458
1448
1432
2281
1107

Emily Fetzer

Holly Van De Cotte
Anna Taylor
Maddie Olenick
Lauren Gould
Emma Nolten
Teagan Halik
Maggie Krider
Sarah Gillerlain
Sophie Kalivas
Vivian Tran

Julia Bobosky
Grace Mulligan
Mary Szymanski
Lauren Fortino
Rachel Kanarski
Juliana Alley
Hailey Grubich
Caitlyn Hoover
Sophie McBride
Huda Hussaini
Raquelle Blentlinger
Andrea Vivar
Clare Quirin

Vivi Mehren
Annie Brandt
Sydney Gaspari
Maggie Pieler
Julianne Billings
Esther Kim

Mia Wells

Linea Skura
Brooke Peters
Clare O'Donnell
Bailey Jackson
Isabella Saudo
Maisey Kenny
Kristina Barsketis
Morgan Lynch
Camille Ostiguy
Rebecca Maniskas
Natalie Romano
Rachel McFarland
Tracy Escobedo
Zoe Winter
Vanessa Kamman

Overall Finish List

Girls
JV Girls

Team
Naperville Central
Palatine
Wheaton Warrenville
Minooka
Batavia
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove South
Yorkville
Batavia
Glenbard West
Metea Valley High
Batavia
Downers Grove North
Naperville Central
Batavia
Downers Grove North
Batavia
Downers Grove North
Minooka
Wheaton Warrenville
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Wheaton Warrenville
Downers Grove South
Geneva High School
Naperville North
Downers Grove South
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard West
Palatine
Batavia
Wheaton Warrenville
Downers Grove North
Naperville Central
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
Naperville Central
Downers Grove North
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove North

2

Grade

sr
jr
sr
ir
sr
jr
sr
ir
sr
jr
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
jr
sr
ir
sr
jr
ir
sr
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
ir
sr
jr
ir
ir
ir
sr
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
sr

Time Pace
22:22.0 7:27/M
22:24.4  7:28/M
22:26.4  7:29/M
22:28.4  7:29/M
22:29.9 7:30/M
22:31.0 7:30/M
22:31.6  7:30/M
22:35.8  7:32/M
22:37.1  7:32/IM
22:37.3 7:32/M
22:40.9 7:33/M
22:42.0 7:34/M
22:42.8  7:34/M
22:46.7  7:35/M
22:48.4  7:36/M
22:50.8 7:37/M
22:52.4  7:37IM
22:52.4  7:37/M
22:52.7 7:37/M
22:53.9 7:38/M
22:54.9  7:38/M
22:57.7 7:39/M
22:58.8 7:39/M
23:01.1  7:40/M
23:02.4  7:41/M
23:06.1 7:42/M
23:06.1  7:42/M
23:07.6  7:42/M
23:11.5  7:44/M
23:12.1  7:44/M
23:13.5  7:44/M
23:16.7  7:45/M
23:20.2  7:47/M
23:22.0 7:47/M
23:25.3  7:48/M
23:36.4 7:52/M
23:39.8 7:53/M
23:42.8  7:54/M
23:43.7  7:54/M
23:49.0 7:56/M
23:49.6  7:56/M
23:50.4 7:57/M
24:01.2  8:00/M
24:02.9 8:.01/M
24:03.8 8:01/M
24:04.2 8:01/M

10/03/2018 07:23:10



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Place Score Bib No

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Overall Finish List

Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing

67
>7)
>7)

68
>7)

69
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

70
>7)
>7)

71
>7)

72
>7)

73
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
(<)
>7)
>7)
(<9)
>7)
>7)

74

75
>7)
>7)

76
>7)
>7)

77

78

79
>7)

80

2509
1927
1125
1233
2062
2382
2099
2054
1025
2052
1736
1748
2056
1346
1908
2458
2254
1188
1121
1221
1009
1201
1637
1236
2273
2607
1195
1243
2451
1336
1099
1735
1347
2250
1023
2450
1337
2449
1032
2460

Mary Rose Farruggio
Sakina Tariq

Janae Small

Grace Schultheis
Natalie Graham
Mary Gilsenan
Emily Welp

Anne Foley

Annika Kuretsky
Sarah Fiedler
Angelica Fernandez
Margaret Nicoletti
Bella Gehrs

Ana Nikolic

Shoshanna Perchanok

Alisia Hernandez
Molly O'Neill
Amanda Annese
Gabriela Sauer
Gillian Musial
Bridget Croci
Maddie Fross
Megha Chada
Valentina Tombesi
Eirene Stavropoulous
Ashley Navarro
Sami Contreras
Grace Wilson
Kayla Campbell
Megan Cahill
Grace Flanagan
Ashley Fals

Claire Nowak
Jordan McCarthy
Gabriella Krause
Trina Bhattacharyya
Grace Foley

Tithi Bhattacharyya
Zoey Papka
Raabia Hussain

Girls
JV Girls

Team
Wheaton Warrenville
Naperville Central
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove South
Naperville North
Palatine
Naperville North
Naperville North
Batavia
Naperville North
Minooka
Minooka
Naperville North
Geneva High School
Naperville Central
Plainfield North
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove South
Batavia
Downers Grove South
Metea Valley High
Downers Grove South
Neuqua Valley
Yorkville
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Plainfield North
Geneva High School
Downers Grove North
Minooka
Geneva High School
Neuqua Valley
Batavia
Plainfield North
Geneva High School
Plainfield North
Batavia
Plainfield North

Grade

sr
sr
ir
ir
ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
sr
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
ir
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
ir
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
sr
sr
ir
sr
ir
ir

Time Pace
24:04.5 8:.01/M
24:08.3 8:03/M
24:09.8 8:03/M
24:14.2  8:05/M
24:16.9 8:05/M
24:25.9  8:08/M
24:30.2  8:10/M
24:30.9 8:10/M
24:33.6  8:11/M
24:35.3  8:12/M
24:36.0 8:12/M
24:37.3 8:12/M
24:43.4  8:14/M
24:45.3  8:15/M
24:48.8 8:16/M
24:49.6 8:16/M
24:55.4  8:18/M
24:56.4  8:19/M
24:57.0 8:19/M
24:59.6  8:20/M
25:00.3 8:20/M
25:03.8 8:21/M
25:08.6  8:23/M
25:21.0 8:27/M
25:27.1  8:29/M
25:28.8  8:29/M
25:30.9 8:30/M
25:36.6  8:32/M
25:53.8 8:38/M
26:09.5 8:43/M
26:12.0 8:44/M
26:15.9  8:45/M
26:20.0 8:47/M
26:22.3  8:47/M
26:41.8  8:54/M
26:47.1 8:56/M
26:50.9 8:57/M
27:13.2  9:04/M
27:40.2  9:13/M
28:22.2  9:27/M

10/03/2018 07:23:11



Race Date

October 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Naperville North
Team Score (places):17

1 2098
2 2033
3 2029
4 2037
5 2087
6 2094
7 2036
8 2028
9 2032
10 2071
11 2062
12 2099
13 2054
14 2052
15 2056

Natalie Walsh
Claire Bruce
Alexa Betjemann
Gracie Cheatham
Julia O'Dekirk
Shirley Sallas
Jessica Chao
Sophie Benmore
Annie Brandt
Maisey Kenny
Natalie Graham
Emily Welp
Anne Foley
Sarah Fiedler
Bella Gehrs

Team - Naperville Central
Team Score (places):87

1 1902
2 1917
3 1905
4 1919
5 1903
6 1883
7 1914
8 1906
9 1882
10 1870
11 1878
12 1926
13 1904
14 1907
15 1927
16 1908

Mary McGralil

Kate Scrima
Morgan Olefsky
Indya Smith-Johnson
Emilie Mineo

Emily Gu

Rachel Schlesinger
Sara Olefsky
Maddie Gresham
Erin Daugherty
Emily Fetzer

Mary Szymanski
Clare O'Donnell
Camille Ostiguy
Sakina Tariq

Shoshanna Perchanok

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):113

1 1751
2 1741

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Kaylee Ratcliff
Olivia Kics

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

JV Girls

Overall
Place

Sr

A WDN PR

7
(14)
(32)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

6

9

17

25

30
(34)
(36)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

11
13

N NN N NN NN

NN NN N NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:07.7

D W

10
17
(31)
(63)

19:41.6
20:04.5
20:04.6
20:14.9
20:32.6
20:43.9
21:35.4
22:07.7
23:06.1
23:39.8
24:16.9
24:30.2
24:30.9
24:35.3
24:43.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:56.4

15
32
57
87

(121)

(157)

20:29.4
20:34.8
20:48.2
21:17.3
21:32.4
21:45.8
21:49.1
21:57.9
21:59.4
22:14.5
22:22.0
22:46.7
23:22.0
23:49.0
24:08.3
24:48.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:12.5

11
24

20:37.5
20:41.3

19:41.6

39:46.2

59:50.8
1:20:05.8
1:40:38.5
2:01:22.4
2:22:57.9
2:45:05.7
3:08:11.8
3:31:51.7
3:56:08.6
4:20:38.9
4:45:09.8
5:09:45.2
5:34:28.6

20:29.4

41:04.2
1:01:52.5
1:23:09.8
1:44:42.3
2:06:28.1
2:28:17.2
2:50:15.2
3:12:14.6
3:34:29.2
3:56:51.2
4:19:38.0
4:43:00.1
5:06:49.1
5:30:57.5
5:55:46.4

20:37.5
41:18.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:22.9
0:23.0
0:33.3
0:51.0
1:02.3
1:.53.8
2:26.1
3:24.5
3:58.2
4:35.3
4:48.6
4:49.3
4:53.7
5:01.8

0:00.0
0:05.4
0:18.8
0:47.9
1.03.0
1:16.3
1:19.6
1:28.5
1:29.9
1:45.1
1:52.6
2:17.3
2:52.6
3:19.6
3:38.9
4:19.4

0:00.0
0:03.7

10/03/2018 07:23:28



Race Date

October 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Minooka
Team Score (places):113

1757
1743
1750
1738
1736
1748
1735

© 00N Ol W

Nina Shanahan
Alexis Marti

Maddie Olenick
Caitlyn Hoover
Angelica Fernandez
Margaret Nicoletti
Ashley Fals

Team - Batavia
Team Score (places):115

1 1001
2 1033
3 1026
4 1019
5 1007
6 1020
7 1018
8 1005
9 1014
10 1002
11 1044
12 1025
13 1009
14 1023
15 1032

Josie Adams
Julia Pelech
Carla Maclas
Erin Golden
Rebekah Cepolski
Lauren Gould
Sarah Gillerlain
Julia Bobosky
Lauren Fortino
Juliana Alley
Mia Wells
Annika Kuretsky
Bridget Croci
Gabriella Krause
Zoey Papka

Team - Palatine
Team Score (places):125

2389
2399
2394
2381
2401
2384
2382

~NOoO b~ WDNPRE

Ivonne Malagon
Nicole Sobkowiak
Holly Roehrborn
Raquel Flores
Holly Van De Cotte
Esther Kim

Mary Gilsenan

Team - Glenbard West
Team Score (places):131

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls
JV Girls

Overall
Place

18
27
44
(53)
(70)
More Than 7
More Than 7

10

16

20

29

40
(45)
(48)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN NN

19
26
33
42

(61)

(69)

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position -

3

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:12.5

42 20:53.5 1:02:12.3
69 21:22.1 1.23:34.4
113 22:28.4  1:46:02.9
(166) 22:52.7  2:08:55.6
(236) 24:36.0 2:33:31.7
24:37.3  2:58:09.0

26:15.9 3:24:25.0

Finish Position -

4

0:16.0
0:44.6
1:50.9
2:15.2
3:58.5
3:59.8
5:38.4

Average Time: 21:13.6

10 20:34.8 20:34.8
26 20:47.6 41:22.5
46 20:55.9 1:02:18.4
75 21:30.7  1:23:49.2
115 22:19.0 1:46:08.2
(160) 22:29.9 2:08:38.1
(208) 22:37.1  2:31:15.3
22:42.0 2:53:57.4

22:48.4  3:16:45.9

22:52.4  3:39:38.3

23:13.5 4:02:51.8

24:33.6  4:27:25.5

25:00.3 4:52:25.8

26:41.8 5:19:.07.6

27:40.2 5:46:47.8

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
0:12.8
0:21.0
0:55.8
1:44.1
1:55.0
2:02.3
2:07.1
2:13.6
2:17.5
2:38.6
3:58.7
4:25.4
6:06.9
7:05.3

Average Time: 21:19.8

5 20:25.6 20:25.6

24 20:55.0 41:20.7
50 21:185  1:02:39.2
83 21:35.6 1.24:14.9
125 22:24.4  1:46:39.3
(186) 23:12.1  2:09:51.4
(255) 24:25.9  2:34:17.3

Finish Position -

6

0:00.0
0:29.4
0:52.8
1:.09.9
1:58.7
2:46.4
4:00.2

Average Time: 21:26.6

10/03/2018 07:23:28



Race Date

October 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Glenbard West
Team Score (places):131

1 1428
2 1435
3 1456
4 1466
5 1465
6 1444
7 1441
8 1426
9 1425
10 1442
11 1458
12 1448
13 1432

Aaliyah Collier
Rebecca Gathof
Ava Powell

Haley Yeager
Susan Whelton
Sophie Kalivas
Huda Hussaini
Raquelle Blentlinger
Julianne Billings
Bailey Jackson
Natalie Romano
Rachel McFarland
Tracy Escobedo

Team - Neuqua Valley
Team Score (places):193

2248
2255
2215
2253
2259
2269
2281
2254
2273
2250

© 00N Ul WN P

[N
o

Katie Kingsbury
Raegan Oliver

Alexis Alleman
Emma Nolten
Maggie Pieler
Isabella Saudo

Zoe Winter

Molly O'Neill

Eirene Stavropoulous
Jordan McCarthy

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls
JV Girls

Overall
Place

8

21

22

39

41
(49)
(55)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN NN

15

35

37

46

60
(64)
(66)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team - Wheaton Warrenville South High School
Team Score (places):205

2550
2531
2549
2527
2551
2546
2509

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Jocelyn Triscik
Madeline Monaco
Anna Taylor

Sophie McBride
Andrea Vivar

Linea Skura

Mary Rose Farruggio

24
28
43
54
56
(62)
(67)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:26.6

29
51
90

131

(180)

(235)

20:34.0
21:01.8
21:05.1
22:11.1
22:21.3
22:37.3
22:54.9
22:57.7
23:11.5
23:25.3
23:50.4
24:01.2
24:02.9

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 22:03.0

15
50
87
133
193
(257)

(323)

20:46.5
21:48.0
22:01.7
22:31.0
23:07.6
23:36.4
24:03.8
24:55.4
25:27.1
26:22.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:10.9

24
52
95
149
205
(267)

(334)

21:11.1
21:24.3
22:26.4
22:53.9
22:58.8
23:16.7
24:04.5

20:34.0

41:35.8
1.02:40.9
1:24:52.0
1:47:13.3
2:09:50.7
2:32:45.7
2:55:43.4
3:18:54.9
3:42:20.2
4:06:10.6
4:30:11.8
4:54:14.8

20:46.5

42:34.5
1.04:36.3
1:27.07.3
1:50:15.0
2:13:51.4
2:37:55.2
3:02:50.6
3:28:17.8
3:54:40.1

21:11.1

42:35.5
1.05:01.9
1:27:55.8
1:50:54.6
2:14:11.3
2:38:15.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:27.7
0:31.0
1:37.0
1:47.2
2:03.3
2:20.9
2:23.6
2:37.4
2:51.2
3:16.3
3:27.1
3:28.9

0:00.0
1:01.4
1:15.2
1:44.4
2:21.0
2:49.8
3:17.2
4:08.8
4:40.5
5:35.7

0:00.0
0:13.1
1:15.2
1:42.7
1:47.6
2:05.5
2:53.3

10/03/2018 07:23:28



Race Date

October 03, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Downers Grove South
Team Score (places):206

1192
1215
1205
1228
1202
1233
1188
1221
1201
1236
1195
1243

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e
N O

Allison Calek
Michelle Kurcina
Teagan Halik
Clare Quirin
Sydney Gaspari
Grace Schultheis
Amanda Annese
Gillian Musial
Maddie Fross
Valentina Tombesi
Sami Contreras
Grace Wilson

Team - Downers Grove North
Team Score (places):214

1112
1119
1114
1108
1104
1116
1087
1109
1110
1107
1125
1121
1099
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Victoria Miller
Lindsay Pluister
Grace Mulligan
Rachel Kanarski
Hailey Grubich
Brooke Peters
Kristina Barsketis
Morgan Lynch
Rebecca Maniskas
Vanessa Kamman
Janae Small
Gabriela Sauer
Grace Flanagan

Team - Geneva High School
Team Score (places):358

1345
1346
1336
1347
1337
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Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZzam Racing

Vivi Mehren
Ana Nikolic
Megan Cabhill
Claire Nowak
Grace Foley

Naperville Twilight XC Invite

Final Team Results

Grade

Girls

JV Girls

Overall
Place

Sr
Sr
Sr
Sr

12

31

47

57

59
(68)
(73)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

23

38

50

51

52
(63)
(65)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

58
71
75
76
78

NN NN

NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:10.3

12
43
90
147
206
(274)

(347)

20:37.7
21:34.9
22:31.6
23:01.1
23:06.1
24:14.2
24:56.4
24:59.6
25:03.8
25:21.0
25:30.9
25:36.6

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:20.8

23
61
111
162
214
(277)
(342)

21:10.2
22:07.6
22:42.8
22:50.8
22:52.4
23:20.2
23:42.8
23:43.7
23:49.6
24:04.2
24:09.8
24:57.0
26:12.0

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 25:25.6

58
129
204
280
358

23:02.4
24:45.3
26:09.5
26:20.0
26:50.9

20:37.7

42:12.7
1.04:44.3
1:27:45.4
1:50:51.6
2:15:05.9
2:40:02.3
3:05:01.9
3:30:05.8
3:55:26.8
4:20:57.8
4:46:34.4

21:10.2

43:17.9
1:06:00.7
1.28:51.5
1:51:44.0
2:15:04.2
2:38:47.1
3:02:30.8
3:26:20.5
3:50:24.7
4:14:34.6
4:39:31.6
5:05:43.7

23:02.4
47:47.7
1:13:57.2
1:40:17.2
2:07:08.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:57.1
1:.53.8
2:23.3
2:28.4
3:36.4
4:18.6
4:21.8
4:26.0
4:43.2
4:53.1
4:58.8

0:00.0
0:57.4
1:32.5
1:40.5
1:42.2
2:09.9
2:32.6
2:33.5
2:39.3
2:53.9
2:59.6
3:46.8
5.01.8

0:00.0
1:42.8
3:07.0
3:17.5
3:48.5

10/03/2018 07:23:29



Race Date
October 03, 2018

Naperville Twilight XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Plainfield North Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):382 Average Time: 26:37.2
1 2458 Alisia Hernandez jr 72 72 24:49.6 24:49.6 0:00.0
2 2451 Kayla Campbell ir 74 146 25:53.8 50:43.4 1:04.2
3 2450 Trina Bhattacharyya Ssr 77 223 26:47.1  1:17:30.6 1:57.5
4 2449 Tithi Bhattacharyya sr 79 302 27:13.2  1:44:43.9 2:23.6
5 2460 Raabia Hussain jr 80 382 28:22.2  2:13:06.1 3:325
Team - Metea Valley High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1664 Elizabeth Williams sr Less Than 5 21:16.6 21:16.6 0:00.0
2 1662 Vivian Tran sr Less Than 5 22:40.9 43:57.5 1:24.2
3 1637 Megha Chada jr Less Than 5 25:08.6  1:09:06.1 3:51.9
Team - Yorkuville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2604 Maggie Krider ir Less Than 5 22:35.8 22:35.8 0:00.0
2 2607 Ashley Navarro sr Less Than 5 25:28.8 48:04.7 2:52.9

Your Source for XC and T&F Timing ShaZam Racing 5 10/03/2018 07:23:29



